
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2K-1718-9
CO#1

Name: Change Order No. One and Final Acceptance of
2016 Urban Asphalt Pavement Repair Bond
Program FYE 2017 Locations

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:12/19/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/22/2019 1/22/2019

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1718-9: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO, INC., DECREASING THE
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $199,470.04 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $1,087,109.96
FOR THE 2016 URBAN ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR BOND PROGRAM, FYE 2017 LOCATIONS;
AND FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THE PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Change Order, 3. Silver Star Final Pay App, 4. Map with all projects

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/22/2019 2

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

