CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 Date: January 22, 2019
CONTRACT NO.: K-1718-9
PROJECT: URBAN ASPHALT PAVEMENT REHABILITATION FYE 2017
PROJECT NOS.: BP0358 - BP0368
CONTRACTOR: Silver Star Construction, Inc.

2401 S. Broadway

Moore, OK 73160

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 1,286,580.00

(decrease) change order No. 1: $199.470.04

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE

See attached detailed sheet $199,470.04 $0.00

Note: This change order is based completely on the unit bid prices from the original
contract.

NET CHANGE $199,470.04
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,087,109.96
CONTRACTO / DATE: /-o0¥ ~2/]
PROJECT MGR.: «»77‘4./ DATE: !/ z/ 2@19
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)



%0S°G1L

¥0°0.v'661 $

96'601'280'L $

00°085'98Z'1 $

|L#0°0/r'661 $1 pig J0e4u0D Japun Siejjoq [eoL

GL'0vL LGS $ {(11°029'26¢€) $
00022 $ - $ 10 0z¢ $[ 41 [ool |eag julor| 9z
00°00G'} $ = $ [o 00'€ $[ AS [oos pog qeig| sz
(00°000°9) ¢]00000LL  $]L) 00°000'L $] va |g SpeID 0] bury sjoyuely Isnipy| ¢
(00°0v%'9) ¢ [oooveel  $ (62 00°09% $| va e xog aAneA Isnlpy| €2
00°068'} $ - $ 00'/2 s 41 oz aul Jopjulds Buysix3 Jleday| zz
00'GEL $ = $ 10 00°22 $] va |s peaH Jopjuuds buysix3g Jieday| 1z
00°006°€ $ - $ [0 00'6€ $| AD [00L llosdo| ues|d| 0z
00'G. $ = $ [0 00'GL $| 4s |s aoeyng bululep) |qejosled| 61
00052'9 $ . $ [0 00°05¢ $| AS |SC sdwey y[emapiS ajaiouo)| 8l
00°006'} $ = $ [o 009 $| AS sz YemepiS & 8j210uod| /L
00'6/8 $ - $ [0 00'G€ $| 471 [sz Y[EMBPIS dAoWdY| 9l
000022 $ = $ o 00 0¥ s 41 Jes Jepng pue gind 8| Gl
00°008'ZL1L $ : $ [0 006} $| 471 [0029 Jepng pue gind 9| ¥l
00GZL') $ - $ [0 00'G¥ $| 41 ez qIng [eibaju] Jenojiod] €1
(08°€£6'62) ¢ | 08'ce6'syl  $ [¥¥900L Sl $| AS |00008 MIEEEET Y
00°00%'701 $ = $ o 08l $| 371 [oooss N 2bp3 ,S521 01,61 LI
(1£'962'GLE) $[1e96s'ss. ¢ [99CL0Z) 0629 $| NOL [000L Jeydsy yS @dAL| 0l
SO0'EY9'L8L $ 88'96€'89  $|12'€60L 05°29 $| NOL |000v yoyed deeg ¢godAL| 6
01'/2.'6) $ 06'2..vL  $|€2y9 0T $| IvD |000SL jeodoel| g
00°005'82 $ e $ o 000582 $] va Jo spels) 0} isnipy xog jo|ul Jieday| £
00°000'% $ - $ [0 00°0% $| uol foolL aseg OO VadAL[ 9
0000082 $ - $ [o 00ZL $] d71  [oos9 gind jo [eoway| ¢
00°000'} $ = $ |0 00¢ ¢| 471  [oos JusWaned Jn) MeS| ¥
00°000'C $ - $[o 0002 $] AD ool nosspun| €
000006l $ (1 00°000'G} $| s1 [L jojuod oyelL|  Z
000029 $[1 00°001°29 s 51 1 uoneziiqoN| |

J9pun 13A0 anjep pazinn adld ypun nun Ayyuenp uonduosaqg way|

19puUnMaAQ - uonelfiqeyay yeydsy puog LL0Z




